CLÁSICA RANGE
PAPER DISPENSER
REF AE12100
White
8427950300561EAN
REF
AE12400
White
8427950300592
White
AE13300
8427950306587EAN
General description
AE12100/AE12400/AE13300
• Continuous toilet paper roll
dispenser.
• Key lockable and front window.
• Anti-vandal.
• Option of ø 18, ø 45, ø 55 mm
mandrels.
AE12100/AE12400/AE13300
• Made of laminated steel sheet.
• Polyester paint.
• Lock in chrome zamak.
Parts and materials
Comments
AE12100/AE12400/AE13300
• It complements these devices in
the Clásica range: AH20000 -
AC70000.
Capacity
AE12100/AE12400/AE13300
• White cover and base.
Colour/Finish
AE12100
• Capacity for 1 toilet paper roll of
90 mm wide, 220 mm ø max.
AE12400
• Capacity for 1 toilet paper roll of
90 mm wide, 190 mm ø max.
AE13300
• Capacity for 1 toilet paper roll of
90 mm wide, 260 mm ø max.
AE12400 Weight: 1.080 k
AE13300 Weight: 1.730 k
AE12100 Weight: 1.370 k
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions with packaging
AE12100
285 mm 255 mm 130 mm
Height Width Depth
1.525 k
Weight
AE12400
250 mm 253 mm 130 mm
Height Width Depth
1.190 k
Weight
AE13300
315 mm 300 mm 128 mm
Height Width Depth
1.870 k
Weight
Approved by: Quality Department Date: 11/01/2023
Installation
• With screws and plugs.
• It includes: 1 tool, 3 plugs and 3 screws.
Package
• 1 unit per package.
• 4 units per repackage.